Recei ved: 08/29/2017

PSC No. 7 - Gas
Corning Natural Gas Corporation
Effective September 1, 2017

Corning Natural Gas Corp.
Revenue Decoupling Mechanism (RDM) Reconciliation

Twelve months Ended April 2017

Corning System Wide - RDM
Annual Target Revenue Per Customer
Average Number of Customers
Target Revenues

Actual Delivery Revenues

Surcharge (Refund) from Target

Unrecovered Prior Year $ (7,376.38)

Interest over recovery period

Total (Over)/ Under Target (Including Interest) $ (169,873.47)

Cancel | ed by Doc.

Num 9 effective 09/01/2018

Amount

590.02
13,757
8,117,053

8,279,448

(162,395.07)

(102.02)

Volume

Statement Type: RDM
Statement No: 8

1,185,770 |

(0.14326) MCF

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

CANCELLED
09/ 01/ 2017



